
2017104 GN Mini Masters Series
BS 14
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TSA061311

TSA031068
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[1] Jordan GEORGIEV

Waldo BOSCH 6-1, 6-3

3

4

TSA048662

TSA30068

GC

GN

Benjamin SCOTT

Steyn DIPPENAAR 5-7, 6-3, 10-8

5

6

TSA031340

TSA048635 GN

Kian BARNARD

Francois  VAN WYK 6-3, 6-2

7

8

TSA048660

TSA048687

GC

Winelands

Lwazi NGWENYA

[2] Ernst GOUWS 6-1, 6-4

[1] Jordan GEORGIEV

Steyn DIPPENAAR

6-3, 6-3

Francois  VAN WYK

Lwazi NGWENYA

6-3, 7-5

Steyn DIPPENAAR

Francois  VAN WYK

7-6, 6-0

Francois  VAN WYK

[1] Jordan GEORGIEV

Lwazi NGWENYA 7-5, 6-0

Lwazi NGWENYA

Waldo BOSCH

Benjamin SCOTT Walkover

Kian BARNARD

[2] Ernst GOUWS 6-4, 7-6

Waldo BOSCH

[2] Ernst GOUWS

6-1, 6-0

[2] Ernst GOUWS

D1

BYE

Kian BARNARD

Kian BARNARD
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